
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
574 
588 
591 
565 
596 
599 
594 
571 
552 
556 
585 
579 
567 
559 
554 
584 

564 
580 
553 
555 

Name 
GUETTI Marco 
VARANESE Francesco 
D`AMICO Marco 
FABRIS Fabio 
MASI Riccardo 
SANNA Diego 
VILLA Dario 
FERA Salvatore 
MIGLIORE Pietro 
ANCARANI Andrea 
GENTILI Luciano 
GREGGIO Francesco 
PELLECCHIA Luigi 
ZOTTI Sergio 
REGEN Walter 
LEONORI Maurizio 

NOSTINI Alessandro 
GUALANDI Rossano 
GRAZIANO Milone 
CONTIGLIOZZI Francesco 

Class 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW OPEN 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW OPEN 

5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 
5 LTW 1100 

Model/Engine 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 848/4T 
DUCATI 849/4T 
APRILIA 1000/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 999/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 
DUCATI 998/4T 
APRILIA 996/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 
DUCATI 1000/4T 
BIMOTA 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1000/4T 
BTT 1078/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1000/4T 
BTT 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 

Club 
MOTOCICLISTI AQUILANI 
GAZZA MOTO ASD 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
VITTORIO ALFIERI 
SIENA 
SCARBURATI BIKERS SARDARA ASD 
LUCANIA WOLVES 
MOTO CLUB CATTOLICA ASD 
GAZZA MOTO ASD 
MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
DUE RUOTE CLASSICHE 
MOTOCLUB PM RACING A.S.D. 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
GIAVENO VALSANGONE ASD 
FRANCO UNCINI 

GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
FIRENZE 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 

Best Tm 
1:11.851 
1:12.342 
1:12.683 
1:13.063 
1:13.938 
1:15.358 
1:16.910 
1:17.024 
1:18.788 
1:19.318 
1:19.963 
1:20.284 
1:21.668 
1:22.480 
1:23.264 
1:23.293 

1:12.853 
1:13.352 

Diff 

0.491 
0.832 
1.212 
2.087 
3.507 
5.059 
5.173 
6.937 
7.467 
8.112 
8.433 
9.817 

10.629 
11.413 
11.442 

Gap 

0.491 
0.341 
0.380 
0.875 
1.420 
1.552 
0.114 
1.764 
0.530 
0.645 
0.321 
1.384 
0.812 
0.784 
0.029 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 
7 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/07/2023 15:18:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 Q TROFEO LIGHTWIN 1100 / OPEN 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:58:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

09/07/2023 15:00 


